96 www.elt.es
eLED VECTRA-50
Flexible LED strip for indoor lighting. IP20
EN 62471   Photobiological safety
Seguridad Fotobiológica
EN 62031   LED modules for general lighting
Módulos led para alumbrado general
Green / Verde
Red / Rojo
Blue / Azul
Yellow / Amarillo
RGB
eLED
VECTRA-50
12-24V
~ Protection IP20.
~ Fast and Easy to stick with 3M adhesive back.
~ Protección IP20.
-12V
-24V
5000
100
50
16,6
10
2
-12V
VEC50-14
5000
166
100
33
-12V
-24V
10
-12V
2
VEC50-07
Model
Modelo
Ref.
No.
Colour
D
C
 V
o
lt
ag
e
T
em
p
. C
o
lo
r
w
av
e
le
n
g
th
L
E
D
 u
n
it
s
p
er
 m
et
er
IP
P
o
w
er
 p
er
 m
et
er
P
ot
en
ci
a
po
r
m
et
ro
m
et
er
m
et
ro
W
id
e
 12V  24V
M
et
er
s
p
er
 r
ee
l
M
et
ro
s
po
r
ro
llo
V lm/m* A/mm mm mm m
eLED VEC50-07-RE-24V Red / Rojo 24 620-630 30 20 210 10 - - 166 5 5
eLED VEC50-07-GR-24V Green / Verde 24 520-525 30 20 405 10 - - 166 5 5
eLED VEC50-07-BL-24V Blue / Azul 24 465-470 30 20 10 - - 166 5 5
eLED VEC50-07-YE-24V Yellow / Amarillo 24 30 20 204 10 - - 166 5 5
eLED VEC50-14-RE-24V Red / Rojo 24 620-630 60 20 420 10 - - 100 6 5
eLED VEC50-14-GR-24V Green / Verde 24 520-525 60 20 10 - - 100 6 5
eLED VEC50-14-BL-24V Blue / Azul 24 465-470 60 20 10 - - 100 6 5
eLED VEC50-14-YE-24V Yellow / Amarillo 24 60 20 10 - - 100 6 5
eLED VEC50-05-RGB-12V RGB 12 RGB 30 20 5 270 10 100 3 - - 5
eLED VEC50-07-RGB-24V RGB 24 RGB 30 20 270 10 - - 166 5 5
eLED VEC50-10-RGB-12V RGB 12 RGB 60 20 540 10 50 3 - - 5
eLED VEC50-14-RGB-24V RGB 24 RGB 60 20 540 10 - - 100 6 5